

Quote Summary

Prepared For:

City Of Columbus 1881 E 25th Ave Columbus, OH 43219 Business: 614-645-7985 Prepared By:

Joseph Mitchell
JD Equipment, Inc.
1660 Us Highway 42 Ne
London, OH 43140

London, OH 43140
Phone: 614-879-6620
josephmitchell@jdequipment.com

Quote Id: 17138077
Created On: 09 April 2018
Last Modified On: 17 July 2018

		Last Modified On: Expiration Date:				17 July 2018 26 October 2018	
Equipment Summary	Suggested List	Selling Price		Qty		Extended	
JOHN DEERE 330G SKID STEER OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528	\$ 78,081.00	\$ 50,709.16	X	2	=	\$ 101,418.32	
JOHN DEERE HH40C HYDRAULIC HAMMER OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528	\$ 9,556.42	\$ 7,212.64	X	2	=	\$ 14,425.28	
JOHN DEERE MP78B MULTI- PURPOSE BUCKET OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528	\$ 4,623.90	\$ 3,538.72	X	2	=	\$ 7,077.44	
JOHN DEERE BA84 ANGLE BROOM OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528	\$ 6,680.98	\$ 5,592.37	X	2	=	\$ 11,184.74	
JOHN DEERE BP84 PICK-UP BROOM OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528	\$ 7,526.77	\$ 5,868.08	X	2	=	\$ 11,736.16	
JOHN DEERE 45 In. Frame and Set of Forks OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528	\$ 1,092.03	\$ 903.69	X	2	=	\$ 1,807.38	
JOHN DEERE SB78H Snow Blower - High Flow OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528	\$ 12,862.52	\$ 9,747.98	X	2	=	\$ 19,495.96	
JOHN DEERE CP24D COLD PLANER OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528	\$ 23,984.99	\$ 18,163.74	X	2	=	\$ 36,327.48	
Equipment Total						\$ 203,472.76	

Quote Summary

Equipment Total \$ 203,472.76

Salesperson : X _____ Accepted By : X _____



Credit Card Transaction Fee	\$ 0.00
SubTotal	\$ 203,472.76
Est. Service Agreement Tax	\$ 0.00
Total	\$ 203,472.76
Down Payment	(0.00)
Rental Applied	(0.00)
Balance Due	\$ 203,472.76



Quote Id: 17138077 Customer: CITY OF COLUMBUS

JOH	N DEERE 330G SKID STEER O	HIO STS CON	TRACT#800528
ours: tock Number	:		Suggested Lis \$ 78,081.00
Code 0BC0T	Description 330G SKID STEER	Qty 2	
	Standard Options	- Per Unit	
0826	Deluxe Cab Package With ISO-H Switchable Controls and EH Joystick Performance Package & Hi-Flow	2	
0953	ISO-H Switchable Controls and EH Joystick Performance Package	2	
1301	Engine - Turbocharged	2	
1501	English Operator's Manual and Decals	2	
1741	Less JDLink	2	
2450	14x17.5 14 PR Galaxy Hulk	2	
3002	High Flow Hydraulics	2	
3100	Ride Control 2		
4003	3-Inch Seat Belt with Shoulder Harness	2	
5001	Power Quik-Tatch	2	
5204	Cab Enclosure with Air-Conditioning, Heat and Defrost	2	
5550	Deluxe Lighting Package	2	
6006	Air Suspension Seat (Cloth with Heat)	2	
6501	Reversing Fan Drive	2	
8042	Rear View Camera	2	
8050	Cold Start Package	2	
8060	Engine Air Precleaner	2	
8342	Radio, AM/FM with Bluetooth	2	
8370	HD Rear Grille	2	
8380	Foot Rest with Floormat	2	
9331	78 in. HD Utility Bucket (24.5 cu. ft.) with Edge	2	
	Dealer Attachi	ments	
FOAM FILL	FOAM FILLED TIRES	2	
AT419446	Joystick Pod Mounted Throttle	2	
	Other Char	ges	
	Freight	2	
	Setup	2	



Quote Id: 17138077 Customer: CITY OF COLUMBUS

JOHN DEERE HH40C HYDRAULIC HAMMER OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528

Hours: **Suggested List**

Stock Number: \$ 9,556.42

Description Code Qty 0C90T HH40C HYDRAULIC HAMMER 2

Standard Options - Per Unit

1001 Mounting Bracket, SSL & CTL

Other Charges

2 Freight

JOHN DEERE MP78B MULTI-PURPOSE BUCKET OHIO STS **CONTRACT#800528**

Hours: Suggested List

Stock Number: \$4,623.90

Other Charges

Description Code Qty 0AS0T MP78B MULTI-PURPOSE BUCKET 2

Freight 2

JOHN DEERE BA84 ANGLE BROOM OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528

Hours: Suggested List

Stock Number: \$6,680.98

Code Description Qty 2 0301KV **BA84 ANGLE BROOM**

Other Charges



Quote Id: 17138077 Customer: CITY OF COLUMBUS

Freight 2

JOHN DEERE BP84 PICK-UP BROOM OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528

Hours: Suggested List

Stock Number: \$ 7,526.77

CodeDescriptionQty0311KVBP84 PICK-UP BROOM2

Other Charges

Freight 2

JOHN DEERE 45 In. Frame and Set of Forks OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528

Hours: Suggested List

Stock Number: \$ 1,092.03

CodeDescriptionQty03J1T45 In. Frame and Set of Forks2

Standard Options - Per Unit

1003 45" FRAME W/ 42" TINES RATED 2

5500 LBS

Other Charges
Freight 2

JOHN DEERE SB78H Snow Blower - High Flow OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528

Hours: Suggested List

Stock Number: \$ 12,862.52



Quote Id: 17138077 Customer: CITY OF COLUMBUS

Code	Description	Qty		
9570T	SB78H Snow Blower - High Flow	2		
Standard Options - Per Unit				
1001	Control Box and Harness (High Flow)	2		
	Other Charges			
	Freight	2		
	Setup	2		

JOHN DEERE CP24D COLD PLANER OHIO STS CONTRACT#800528

Hours: Suggested List \$23,984.99

Code	Description	Qty		
8231T	CP24D COLD PLANER	2		
Standard Options - Per Unit				
1009	General Purpose	2		
Dealer Attachments				
AT462799	Carbide Cutting Tools, General Purpose	2		
Other Charges				
	Freight	2		
	Setup	2		